## **VERIFICATION**

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY	)	
	)	SS
COUNTY OF FAYETTE	)	

The undersigned, Roderick Sherman, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is the Customer Accounts Manager for Kentucky-American Water Company, that he has personal knowledge of the matters set forth in the accompanying data responses for which he is identified as the responsible witness, and that the answers contained therein are true and correct to the best of his information, knowledge and belief.

Roderick Sherman

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public in and before said County and State,

this day of November, 2022.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

MOLLY MCCLEESE VAN OVER NOTARY PUBLIC COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 31, 2025

## VERIFICATION

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY	)	
	)	SS
COUNTY OF FAYETTE	)	

The undersigned, Kathryn Nash, being duly sworn, deposes and says that she is the President of Kentucky-American Water Company, that she has personal knowledge of the matters set forth in the accompanying data responses for which she is identified as the responsible witness, and that the answers contained therein are true and correct to the best of her information, knowledge and belief.

Kathum Nash

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public in and before said County and State, this 10 th day of November, 2022.

Molly McCleese Van Over Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

July 31, 2025

Notary ID: KYNP26988

## VERIFICATION

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY	)	
	)	SS
COUNTY OF FAYETTE	)	

The undersigned, Melissa Schwarzell, being duly sworn, deposes and says that she is the Senior Principal, Finance, for American Water Works Service Company, Inc., that she has personal knowledge of the matters set forth in the accompanying data responses for which she is identified as the responsible witness, and that the answers contained therein are true and correct to the best of her information, knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public in and before said County and State, this <u>/D</u> day of November, 2022.

Molly McCleese Van Over Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

July 31, 2025

Notary ID: KYNP26988